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SOURCE OF FUND

CAPITAL FUND 1 26,30,539 26,30,539

II RESERVE AND SURPLUS FUND 2 17,36,831 17,29,260

III LOAN/ADVANCE/DEPOSIT 3 10,000 10,60,582

IV OTHER LIABILITIES 4 12,91,754 15,78,962

TOTAL 56 343

V FIXED ASSETS 5 26,30,539 26,30,539

VI LOAN/ADVANCE/DEPOSIT 6 1,00,360 9,02,045
"

VII INVESTMENT 7 4,42,316 4,42,316

VIII BANK BALANCE & OTHERS 8 24,95,909 30,24,443

TOTAL 124 69
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SUBSIDY RECEIVED AND
RECEIVABLE

II STUDENTS' COLLECTION

III OTHER RECEIPTS

TOTAL

B. EXPENDITURE:
IV PAYMENT AGAINST SUBSIDY

V PAYMENTS AGT STUDENTS'
COLLECTION

VI OTHER PAYMENTS
TOTAL

SURPLUS/DEFICIT TRANSFERRED TO
RESERVE FUND

TOTAL

9

10

11

12

13

14

1,57,382

2,08,924

1,57,93,648

1,72,683
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15 26,94,780 29,38,905

II SUBSIDY RECEIVED FROM HMC 16

III ENCASHMENT OF INVESTMENT 17

IV STUDENTS' COLLECTION 18 10,27,421 1,78,83,593

V RECOVERY FROM STAFF 19

VI RECOVERY OF LOAN/ADVANCES 20

VII OTHER RECEIPTS 21 507393
TOTAL 42 496

PAYMENT
VIII PAYMENTS AGAINST HALL SUBSIDY 22

IX INVESTMENT 23

X PAYMENT AGT STUDENTS' COLLECT. 24 17,17,652 1,80,77,094

XI PAYMENT AGT RECOV. FROM STAFF 25

XII LOAN/ADVANCES 26 50,000

XIII OTHR PAYMENTS 27 2,39,541 2,91,622

XIV CLOSING BALANCE 28
TOTAL
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SCHEDULE-1 : CAPITAL FUND Amount (~)

26 30 539 26 30 539

SCHEDULE-2 : RESERVE FUND AND SURPLUS FUND

Utensils Fund 41,305 41,305
Hall Development Fund 46,296 16,95,526 16,87,955
Surplus/deficit tranferred 53,867
from Income & Expenditure~

BALANCE AT THE YEAR END 17,29,260 53,867 46,296 17,36,831 17,29,260
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10000
10,50582

10,000
10,50,582 10,50,582 10,000

SCHEDU

Outstanding Mess Bill
Hall Council Activites

15,05,020
23,942
50,000

3,08,020
35,788
83000

42680815,78,962
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SCHEDULE- 5: STATEMENT OF FIXED ASSETS Amount (~)

A. Furniture & Fixture
Cot 5,85,000 5,85,000 5,85,000
Chairs 1,51,101 1,51,101 1,51,101
Sofa Set 4,000 4,000 4,000
Table 4,01,800 4,01,800 4,01,800
Almirah 38,000 38,000 38,000
Dinning Table 90,000 90,000 90,000
Locker 2,38,400 2,38,400 2,38,400
Fan 2,05,800 2,05,800 2,05,800
Trolley (Iron) 2,000 2,000 2,000

TOTAL: (A) 17,16,101 17,16,101 17,16,101
B. Utensils and Kitchen AQQaratus
Utensils 1,98,459 1,98,459 1,98,459
Weight Machine 4,950 4,950 4,950
Gas Over 35,000 35,000 35,000
Grinder 24,000 24,000 24,000

TOTAL: (B) 2,62,409 2,62,409 2,62,409
;: C. Other Assets

Books 23,000 23,000 23,000
Computer 29,224 29,224 29,224
Printer 8,500 8,500 8,500
TV 54,240 54,240 54,240
Water Cooler 2,88,061 2,88,061 2,88,061
Table Tennis Table 26,000 26,000 26,000
Refrigerator 22,000 22,000 22,000
Air Condition 35,500 35,500 35,500

'" Acquaguard 1,61,060 1,61,060 1,61,060
Light 4,444 4,444 4,444

TOTAL: (C) 6,52,029 6,52,029 6,52,029
TOTAL : ( A to C ) 26,30,539 26,30,539 26,30,539
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SCHEDULE-6: LOAN/ADVANCE/DEPOSIT (ASSETS SIDE) Amount (~)

Mess Due 8,38,045 53,360 8,38,045
Mess dues received 8,09,753
Ad ustment of mess 068
General Advance 64000 17,000 47,000 64,000

TOTAL 902045 25,068 8,26,753 1,00,360 9,02,

SCHEDULE-7 : INVESTMENT
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TOTAL 316
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